
Working Tools Lubricator Spare Parts

Mining ToolsMINI

SIMBA JUNIOR

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers

What is good about it?

Where it is used?

Specification

360° rota�on or  convenient drilling at any angle 

Automa�c rod clamp for easy rod handling

Dri�er direc�onal control with reverse / forward 

Feed motor with reverse / forward direc�on control 

Water connec�on or hold flushing

Integrated oil lubricator and oil flow control

Automa�c rod clamp for easy rod handling

Water connec�on or hole flushing

Percussion drill machine for tunnelling

Dri�ing & long hole drilling

Cable bol�ng or roof supports

Works in 3 meter height

 

 

 

1
6

 J
u

ly
 2

0
2

4
 |

 1
0

0
.1

2
.0

3
 

Premises B1/B2, Rajlaxmi Commercial Complex, Kalher, Bhiwandi, Maharashtra 421302 info@rminingtools.com+91 98367 54560 www.rminingtools.com

RAMA MINING TOOLS PVT. LTD

RM

 Simba Junior (Mini)Model #

Weight

Hole diameter (Opt 1)

Drill rod length

Drilling length

Air consump�on

Drilling rate

Rod catcher

Ring size

Dimension (L x W x H)

Column bar height

650 kg

34 – 64 mm

1.20 metres

Opt 1 - 30 mtr

400 cfm

1200 mm

1433 lb

1.3 - 2.5ʺ

4 �

49 �

189 l/s

47”

Hole diameter (Opt 2) 64 – 75 mm 2.5 - 3"

Opt 2 - 15 mtr

98 �

1500 x 1250 x 2300 mm 59 x 49 x 91"

Closed – 2200 mm, 
Open – 3700 mm

Closed – 87",
Open – 146"

Pneuma�c dri�er RMT 120F

Drill rod size R32, R38, T38

1 meter in 4 minutes

Screw feed type RMT 46 (BMS 46)Feed beam

 

Pneuma�c type RMT 10 (BSP 10) 

Skid frame 3" Pipe


	Page 1

