









Working Tools

Lubricator

Spare Parts

What is good about it?

360° rotation or convenient drilling at any angle

SIMBA JUNIOR

- Automatic rod clamp for easy rod handling
- Drifter directional control with reverse / forward
- Feed motor with reverse / forward direction control
- Water connection or hold flushing
- Integrated oil lubricator and oil flow control
- Automatic rod clamp for easy rod handling
- Water connection or hole flushing

Where it is used?

- Percussion drill machine for tunnelling
- Drifting & long hole drilling
- Cable bolting or roof supports
- Works in 3 meter height

Specification

Model #	Simba Junior (Mini)	
Weight	650 kg	1433 lb
Pneumatic drifter	RMT 120F	
Hole diameter (Opt 1)	34 – 64 mm	1.3 - 2.5"
Hole diameter (Opt 2)	64 – 75 mm	2.5 - 3"
Drill rod size	R32, R38, T38	
Drill rod length	1.20 metres	4 ft
Drilling length	Opt 1 - 30 mtr Opt 2 - 15 mtr	98 ft 49 ft
Air consumption	400 cfm	189 l/s
Drilling rate	1 meter in 4 minutes	
Feed beam	Screw feed type RMT 46 (BMS 46)	
Rod catcher	Pneumatic type RMT 10 (BSP 10)	
Ring size	1200 mm	47"
Skid frame	3" Pipe	
Dimension (L x W x H)	1500 x 1250 x 2300 mm	59 x 49 x 91"
Column bar height	Closed – 2200 mm, Open – 3700 mm	Closed – 87", Open – 146"





16 July 2024 | 100.12.03

